



2026:CGHC:18438

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6775 of 2021

Surendra Kumar Nag **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

09/12/2021	Mr. Vivek Kumar Agrawal, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Lalit Jangde, G.A. for State. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to respondents. PF and copies within 7 days. Sd- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge